
Day 2 - Saturday February 11th

20.15 -
21.15

Olymp
Grand

10.00-12.00

Nordic 
Combined -
Normal Hil

19.30-22.00

Ice Hockey – 
Women’s 
Canada v Italy

19.30-22.00

Ice Hockey – 
Women’s 
Canada v Italy

10.30-13.30

Opening Ceremony
(repeat) 

15.30-18.00

Ice Hockey Women’s 
Sweden v Russia
(delayed)

21.15-23.00

Medal
Ceremony

10.30-13.30

Opening Ceremony
(repeat)  

20.00-23.00

Luge Men’s Singles 
Runs 1 & 2

1
8
.0

0
 -1

9
.0

0
S
ki ju

m
p

(d
elayed

)

1
9
.0

0
 -2

0
.0

0
W

  M
o
g
u
ls 

Fin
al (d

el) 

10.00-12.00

www.bbc.co.uk/winterolympics

WINTER OLYMPICS 2006

06:00 GMT 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00 17:00 18:00 19:00 20:00 21:00 22:00 23:00 00:00 01:00 

TV          ONLINE          RADIO          INTERACTIVEwww.bbc.co.uk/winterolympics

All channels available on Sky Terrestrial channels

17.30 -
19.00

Olympic
Grandstand

15.00

Luge Men’s Singles Runs 1 & 2

22.00-23.00

News loop

1
4
.0

0
1
5
3
0

Freestyle
W

om
en

’s
M

og
u
ls q

u
al

18.00-21.15

Figure Skating – 
Pairs Short

14.30-17.30

Speed Skating
Men’s 5000m

 

15.00

Luge Men’s Singles Runs 1 & 2

2200-2300

News loop

21.15-23.00

Medal
Ceremony

12.00-14.00

Biathlon 
Men’s 20km

1
4
.0

0
 -1

4
.4

5
N

o
rd

ic 1
5
km

 
1
4
.0

0
-1

4
.4

5
N

o
rd

ic 1
5
km

12.00-14.00

Biathlon
Men’s 20km

(* Times subject to change) 

Interactive 1

BBC 2

Interactive 2

Interactive 3

Freeview 1

Freeview 2

Channels available to Freeview viewers


