

Day 2 - Saturday February 11th

(\* Times subject to change)

GMT	06:00	07:00	08:00	09:00	10:00	11:00	12:00	13:00	14:00	15:00	16:00	17:00	18:00	19:00	20:00	21:00	22:00	23:00	00:00	01:00
-----	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------	-------

BBC 2	■													17.30 - 19.00	Olympic Grandstand			20.15 - 21.15	Olymp Grand					
Interactive 1														10.00-12.00 Nordic Combined - Normal Hill	12.00-14.00 Biathlon Men's 20km	14.00 - 14.45 Nordic 15km	15.00	Luge Men's Singles Runs 1 & 2		19.30-22.00 Ice Hockey - Women's Canada v Italy		22.00-23.00 News loop		
Interactive 2														10.30-13.30 Opening Ceremony (repeat)		14.00 Freestyle Women's Moguls qual	15.30-18.00 Ice Hockey Women's Sweden v Russia (delayed)		18.00-21.15 Figure Skating - Pairs Short		21.15-23.00 Medal Ceremony			
Interactive 3															14.30-17.30 Speed Skating Men's 5000m		18.00 - 19.00 (delayed)	19.00 - 20.00 W. Moguls Final (del)	20.00-23.00 Luge Men's Singles Runs 1 & 2					
Freeview 1	▲													10.00-12.00	12.00-14.00 Biathlon Men's 20km	14.00-14.45 Nordic 15km	15.00	Luge Men's Singles Runs 1 & 2		19.30-22.00 Ice Hockey - Women's Canada v Italy		22.00-23.00 News loop		
Freeview 2	▲													10.30-13.30 Opening Ceremony (repeat)					21.15-23.00 Medal Ceremony					

[www.bbc.co.uk/winterolympics](http://www.bbc.co.uk/winterolympics)

TV | ONLINE | RADIO | INTERACTIVE

All channels available on Sky

▲ Channels available to Freeview viewers

■ Terrestrial channels